2024-25

2023-24

2022-23

2021-22

2020-21

2019-20

2018-19

2017-18

2016-17

2015-16

2014-15

2013-14

OREGON TECH WOMEN’S GOLF

POSTSEASON RESULTS

CCC Championships 915 (311-300-304) +39
NAIA Championships N/A (319-315-N/A-N/A) N/A
CCC Championships 941 (311-319-311) +77
CCC Championships 988 (331-334-323) +124
CCC Championships 635 (328-307) +59
NAIA Championships Individual Qualifier

CCC Championships 608 (302-306) +32
NAIA Championships 1230 (311-304-313-302)  +78

NO POSTSEASON DUE TO COVID-19 PANDEMIC

CCC Championships
NAIA Championships

CCC Championships
NAIA Championships

CCC Championships
NAIA Championships

CCC Championships

CCC Championships

CCC Championships

642 (321-321) +66
1210 (304-310-296-296)  +58

673 (334-339) +97
N/A (337-341-N/A-N/A)  +102

643 (326-317) +67
990 (333-330-327) +126
678 (352-326) +102
1132 (336-388-378) +280

No Team Score (3 players)

2nd Place
Missed Cut

2nd Place

3rd Place

2nd Place

2nd Place
13th Place

2nd Place
10th Place

1st Place
Missed Cut

1st Place
15th Place

2nd Place

3rd Place



