## OREGON TECH WOMEN'S GOLF POSTSEASON RESULTS

2024-25	CCC Championships NAIA Championships	915 (311-300-304) N/A (319-315-N/A-N/A)	+39 N/A	2nd Place Missed Cut
2023-24	CCC Championships	941 (311-319-311)	+77	2nd Place
2022-23	CCC Championships	988 (331-334-323)	+124	3rd Place
2021-22	CCC Championships NAIA Championships	635 (328-307) Individual Qualifier	+59	2nd Place
2020-21	CCC Championships NAIA Championships	608 (302-306) 1230 (311-304-313-302)	+32 +78	2nd Place 13th Place
2019-20	NO POSTSEASON DUE TO COVID-19 PANDEMIC			
2018-19	CCC Championships NAIA Championships	642 (321-321) 1210 (304-310-296-296)	+66 +58	2nd Place 10th Place
2017-18	CCC Championships NAIA Championships	<b>673 (334-339)</b> N/A (337-341-N/A-N/A)	<b>+97</b> +102	1st Place Missed Cut
2016-17	CCC Championships NAIA Championships	<b>643 (326-317)</b> 990 (333-330-327)	<b>+67</b> +126	1st Place 15th Place
2015-16	CCC Championships	678 (352-326)	+102	2nd Place
2014-15	CCC Championships	1132 (336-388-378)	+280	3rd Place
2013-14	CCC Championships	No Team Score (3 players)		